10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

District Administrator

Recreation Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

District Secretary

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Rec Leader |

Pre-School Leader

Rec Leader |

Pre-School Aide

Pool Manager

Rec Leader I

Lifeguard

Assistant Pool Manager

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District

Department

Arden Park Recreation and Park Admin

District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Maintenance

Arden Park Recreation and Park Admin

District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$79,384

$48,478

$45,982

$37,353

$36,242

$24,758

$7,399

$7,374

$5,862

$4,823

$4,732

$3,359

$2,965

$2,876

$2,593

$2,392

$2,383

$2,294



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Rec Leader |

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader |

Pre-School Aide

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Pre-School Aide

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$2,294

$2,271

$2,258

$2,188

$1,921

$1,835

$1,759

$1,725

$1,580

$1,510

$1,376

$1,289

$1,250

$1,109

$1,094

$987

$980

$883



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Lifeguard

Score Keeper

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Cashier

Cashier

Cashier

Cashier

Cashier

Cashier

Cashier

Score Keeper

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$861

$834

$808

$771

$758

$723

$611

$594

$549

$547

$502

$423

$383

$383

$362

$339

$117

$88



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Score Keeper

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Member
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Member
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Member
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Member
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Member
District

$85

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



