	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	District Administrator		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$79,384
2.	Recreation Supervisor		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$48,478
3.	Maintenance Supervisor		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$45,982
4.	District Secretary		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$37,353
5.	Maintenance Worker II		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$36,242
6.	Maintenance Worker I		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$24,758
7.	Rec Leader I		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,399
8.	Pre-School Leader		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,374
9.	Rec Leader I		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,862
10.	Pre-School Aide		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,823
11.	Pool Manager		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,732
12.	Rec Leader II		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,359
13.	Lifeguard		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,965
14.	Assistant Pool Manager		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,876
15.	Lifeguard		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,593
16.	Lifeguard		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,392
17.	Lifeguard		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,383
18.	Lifeguard		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,294

19.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,294
20.	Rec Leader II	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,271
21.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,258
22.	Pre-School Aide	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,188
23.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,921
24.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,835
25.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,759
26.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,725
27.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,580
28.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,510
29.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,376
30.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,289
31.	Pre-School Aide	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,250
32.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,109
33.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,094
34.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$987
35.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$980
36.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$883

37.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$861
38.	Score Keeper	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$834
39.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$808
40.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$771
41.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$758
42.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$723
43.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$611
44.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$594
45.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$549
46.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$547
47.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$502
48.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$423
49.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$383
50.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$383
51.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$362
52.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$339
53.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$117
54.	Score Keeper	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$88

55.	Score Keeper	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$85
56.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park B District	Board Member	\$0
57.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park B District	Board Member	\$0
58.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park B District	Board Member	\$0
59.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park B District	Board Member	\$0
60.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0